
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANIKA VELLA Last start winner BUL, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2D. Sultana 566593 5/42341P 1P 7P 3P 2PB15/12/2021

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/122166P 2P 4P 3M 3PD11/12/2018

 3 NICKO KING Last start winner BUL, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Bell 569293 3/22161P 2P 1P 1P 5PD25/11/2021

 4 BLACK JAFFA 2 Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Katon 580013 4/21501P 8P 5P 2P 6PB04/06/2021

 5 SHIVER Last start winner DAP, 19/10/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Campbell 553850 1/01051P 5PB21/01/2021

 6 FEDERAL PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 3/21652P 5P 4P 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 7 FLASH DAISY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Fleming 549308 3/21293P 7P 5P 3P 6PB07/09/2020

 8 SOPHIE'S WAY Dropping in grade BUL, 24/10/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Smart 544415 7/51205P 1Y 5Y (FEL)P 6YB25/03/2020

 9 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31475P 4P 5P 3P 3PD25/09/2019

 10 EMERLEY RED 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91237P 8P 3P 8P 5PD05/12/2019

 11 SLINGSHOT MELODY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/71148P 5P 8P (BDN)P 3PB21/01/2019

 12 LIGHTNING ROCKET Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Bell 543850 6/51114P 6P 7P 2P 6PD22/03/2020

 13 HANGE ZOE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/21088P 8P 4P 2P 4PB25/09/2019

 14 MOON FALL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 16/05/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Bayo 551866 1/01036P 7P 7P 1P 3PB05/08/2020

 15 BABY MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Clarke 547133 8/7908P 5P 7P 5P 4PB29/06/2020

 16 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/09/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0907P 3P 7P 8P 6PD01/07/2020

 17 MUSTANG FREE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 12/10/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Katon 550790 3/1727P 6P 6P 6P 5YB23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCE SAL Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Pollard 567539 0/01012P 4PD10/12/2021

 2 STAR ALLY Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Tutt 552016 0/0943P 7Y 5Y 2P 4PB17/09/2020

 3 FANTASIA ASIA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 565965 0/01105P 3P 4P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 4 INNOVATION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 03/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ray 565453 0/0927P 5P 2P 5Y 3YD26/11/2021

 5 JERRAWA GODDESS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0705P 7P 3P 6P 5YB13/08/2021

 6 MOVE ASIDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1G. Summerfield 542360 0/0687P 6P 2P 7P 6PB02/02/2020

 7 ZIPPING PAVLOVA 2 First start M/1A. Pratt 563413 0/00B23/08/2021

 8 BRUTE BANNER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gibbons 570766 0/0426PD28/03/2022

 9 GEORGE INTENTION Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Blakely 568693 0/0524P 6PD02/11/2021

 10 PANAMA PURSUIT Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Hunter 571470 0/0487Y 4PB28/01/2022

 11 AUSTRAL FLYER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R3, P M/1P. Vallario 548352 0/0436P 5Y 7Y 8PD17/07/2020

 12 MR. MACCHIATO Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1R. Walter 563002 0/0427P 5Y 7YD03/09/2021

 13 ICE COOL SHELLEY Weighted points score NOW, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0428P 7P 4PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023
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Div Wins /
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 1 GO FORWARD LAYLA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Campton 550471 5/02525P 3P 1P 1P 1PB19/10/2020

 2 GOLD TIE ANNIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Campbell 553840 4/32462P 3P 2P 2P 1PB21/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING PERRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Magri 563547 4/32136P 6P 1P 1P 1PB18/09/2021

 4 INTENSE POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Dennis 571189 3/22087P 1P 1P 3Y 2PB23/01/2022

 5 NICKO QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bell 569289 2/12042P 1P 2P 1P 5PB25/11/2021

 6 NORDIC SHIRAZ Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Sundstrom 557285 5/01978P 4C 4C 1P 1PB02/04/2021

 7 PAUA OF ABBY Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Tutt 548218 6/11514C 3P 3P 5P 6PB21/07/2020

 8 BLACK JAFFA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Katon 580013 4/21501P 8P 5P 2P 6PB04/06/2021

 9 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 2/01417P 8P 7P 2P 1PB17/11/2020

 10 TALENTED LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/1V. Murray 551840 5/31266P 6P 5P 8P 1PB24/11/2020

 11 MY BLUEBIRD Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Baxter 544851 5/21235P 3P 4P 5P 7PB14/02/2020

 12 TILLY BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/11204P 4P 6P 3P 4PB14/01/2021

 13 SIN RAP EXPLODE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Parnis 572771 1/01157C 6P 3P 1Y 8PB23/02/2022

 14 SLINGSHOT MELODY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/71148P 5P 8P (BDN)P 3PB21/01/2019

 15 HANGE ZOE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/21088P 8P 4P 2P 4PB25/09/2019

 16 TITAN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Pratt 556059 1/01047P 7P 1P 5P 2PB14/02/2021

 17 MOON FALL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Bayo 551866 1/01036P 7P 7P 1P 3PB05/08/2020

 18 SKEDADDLE ZOE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 551017 1/01023P 7P 8P 5P 4PB23/10/2020

 19 MUSTANG FREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Katon 550790 3/1727P 6P 6P 6P 5YB23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 5 400 DOGONL

Div Wins /
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 1 DARK NECESSITIES Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Sultana 558997 4/32371P 4P 2P 2P 1PD03/05/2021

 2 GOOD ODDS COBBER Grade order Grade 5 5/2F. Hurst 567515 3/22363P 1P 1P 1P 4PD07/01/2022

 3 BIG THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 5/2H. Rylands 562058 6/22314P 3P 3P 1P 1PD30/04/2021

 4 LEONIDAS Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Campbell 553848 6/12102P 3P 7P 1P 2PD21/01/2021

 5 GOOD ODDS DIGGER Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Hurst 567511 2/11886P 2P 4P 4C 1PD07/01/2022

 6 BABA YAGA WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/3V. Sultana 565164 2/11862P 1P 1P 6P 2PD20/11/2021

 7 BIG FRANK BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Gibbons 564977 9/01861Y 4C 5P 1P 5PD15/11/2021

 8 LUAI BANNER Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Gibbons 564976 6/11686P 4Y 1P 6P 1PD15/11/2021

 9 FEDERAL PRINCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 3/21652P 5P 4P 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 10 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Sundstrom 534575 6/11506P 5P 2P 3P 5PD19/05/2019

 11 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31475P 4P 5P 3P 3PD25/09/2019

 12 NICKO ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bell 569290 2/11471P 8P 7P 5P 2PD25/11/2021

 13 LOST LINKIN Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Blakely 561639 5/21441P 3P 6P 8P 5PD14/07/2021

 14 DON'T BE SILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Andersen 549988 5/01395P 4P 4P 2P 7CD28/09/2020

 15 SHOW IT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Magri 565738 2/01385P 1P 1PD13/12/2021

 16 LANGE'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 556844 2/01287P 2P 2P 7P 7YD04/04/2021

 17 NICKO JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Bell 569287 3/21266P 6P 5P 6P 1PD25/11/2021

 18 EMERLEY RED 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Katon 539919 12/91237P 8P 3P 8P 5PD05/12/2019

 19 SKEDADDLE RHINO Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Tutt 548405 5/41204P 5P 5P 2P 8PD14/07/2020

 20 TOPPER CREASY Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Harris 553245 2/11147P 1P 6P 6P 7PD08/01/2021

 21 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0907P 3P 7P 8P 6PD01/07/2020

 22 KOLBABA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Morley 539282 1/0825P 1P 6P 6P (FEL)PD12/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPEEDY PIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 17/10/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Magri 567246 1/01491P 2PB05/01/2022

 2 ARCTIC CHIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Brown 551362 1/01041P 5P 2P 5P 5PD19/11/2020

 3 FEDERAL VIPER Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Wilkinson 567983 0/01322P 3PD02/11/2021

 4 HISTORY'S COMING Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Rees 570781 0/01173PD03/04/2022

 5 CHIEF LIGHTNING Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1J. Magri 567243 0/01173PD05/01/2022

 6 RAID THE BAR Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R3, P M/1N. Brown 566495 0/0842P 6P 4PD22/12/2021

 7 BLAZING BARRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2023, R4, Y

COO, 30/09/2023, R11, Y

M/1T. Forbes 570046 0/01105P 3Y 2YD11/03/2022

 8 FEW AND FAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Matic 564588 0/01124P 6P 3P 3P 2PD29/10/2021

 9 LEICHHARDT ROAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Grech 558048 0/0985P 5P 3P 2P 4PD30/04/2021

 10 LIKE LUKE Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Matic 564590 0/0574P 5PD29/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REBEL RAIDER Last start placegetter GBN, 10/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Brown 551363 0/01342PD19/11/2020

 2 OLIVIA'S BOY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/10/2023, R1, P M/1G. Summerfield 569576 0/01342PD01/03/2022

 3 FANTASIA ASIA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Clarke 565965 0/01105P 3P 4P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 4 LEICHHARDT ROAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Grech 558048 0/0985P 5P 3P 2P 4PD30/04/2021

 5 INNOVATION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 03/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Ray 565453 0/0927P 5P 2P 5Y 3YD26/11/2021

 6 JERRAWA GODDESS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 21/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0705P 7P 3P 6P 5YB13/08/2021

 7 ZIPPING PAVLOVA 1 First start M/1A. Pratt 563413 0/00B23/08/2021

 8 BORN FOR GLORY Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R4, Y M/1A. Hunter 571473 0/0485Y 6PD28/01/2022

 9 AUSTRAL FLYER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R3, P M/1P. Vallario 548352 0/0436P 5Y 7Y 8PD17/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOPPER TSZYU Last start winner BUL, 24/10/2023, R8, P 5/3F. Harris 553250 3/11811P 6C 4P 2Y 2PD09/01/2021

 2 GOOD ODDS ATLAS Last start placegetter GBN, 20/10/2023, R11, P 5/2F. Hurst 567516 4/23663P 2C 2C 1P 2PD07/01/2022

 3 AUSSIE WARPATH Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Brown 556136 2/11802P 6P 3P 1P 6PD03/03/2021

 4 SPEEDY FLASH TWO Last start placegetter BUL, 17/10/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Fleming 549307 4/21472P 8P 4P 4P 2PB07/09/2020

 5 DANIEL Last start placegetter RIC, 13/09/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Sultana 562513 1/01263P 4P 6P 5C 1PD13/04/2021

 6 CANYA BOBCAT Last start Provincial winner BUL, 24/10/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Mccauley 550759 4/22101P 4P 1P 2P 4PD06/09/2020

 7 SIN RAP FLYER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Parnis 572768 2/02003P 1P 2P 1P 4PD23/02/2022

 8 TARAWI WINNIE Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Sugars 563182 1/01125P 7P 1P 4P 2PB13/09/2021

 9 TURN BACK TIME 1 Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Summerfield 542358 4/31114P 4P 5P 4P 6PB02/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEARY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R10, Y 3/1/1A. Hunter 558711 8/51994Y 4P 3P 4P 1PD05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MIA SHE'S FAST Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/1F. Hurst 554377 12/43176P 2C 3C 3C 3PB09/01/2021

 2 CLEARY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R10, Y 3/1/1A. Hunter 558711 8/51994Y 4P 3P 4P 1PD05/05/2021

 3 TIME CHARIOT Weighted points score GBN, 20/10/2023, R11, P 3/1/2G. Summerfield 542357 11/51938P 6C 2C 2P 7CD02/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LAGOON CLISSOLD Dropping in grade GBN, 23/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2R. Webster 539665 10/52075P 6P 4P 1P 3PD04/12/2019

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 16/122166P 2P 4P 3M 3PD11/12/2018

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 27 October 2023 - 10:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOMAHAWK TEARS Last start placegetter BUL, 24/10/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Pollard 550689 1/01082P 4P 6P 7P 7PD20/07/2020

 2 ZIPPING PERRY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Magri 563547 4/32136P 6P 1P 1P 1PB18/09/2021

 3 SHOW IT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/10/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Magri 565738 2/01385P 1P 1PD13/12/2021

 4 NICKO JACK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Bell 569287 3/21266P 6P 5P 6P 1PD25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 31 October 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SIN RAP FLYER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Parnis 572768 2/02003P 1P 2P 1P 4PD23/02/2022

 2 FRED'S WAY Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Smart 559178 2/01387P 3P 2P 5C 7PD23/05/2021

 3 SKEDADDLE DOZER Weighted points score BUL, 24/10/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Tutt 560167 1/01175P 5P 6P 2P 5PD29/05/2021

 4 SIN RAP EXPLODE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/10/2023, R2, C 5/4S. Parnis 572771 1/01157C 6P 3P 1Y 8PB23/02/2022

 5 TURN BACK TIME 2 Weighted points score NOW, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Summerfield 542358 4/31114P 4P 5P 4P 6PB02/02/2020
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